PORM No. 166 - DEED CREATING AN ESTATE BY THE ENTIRETY - HU NA 66026	COPYRIGHT 1883 STEVENSMER LAY PUBLISHARD CO. POSTLAND. OF \$750
DEE	D CREATING ESTATE BY THE PROVIDENCE I LAND ON THE
ANOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES	ENTS, That GEORGE E. PERETRA
Consideration berginalise in the	Caned the grantor, the spouse of the departs i
AR undivided and in A PEREIRA	ed and sold and by these presents does grante hereinafter named, for the model of the presents does grant, bargain, sell and convey bed real property situated in KLAMATH
an unarrided one-half of the following describ	ed real property situated in KLAMATH
	red real property situated in KLAMATH County, Oregon, to-wit:
Lot 6, Block 131 K1;	amath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, rded in Klamath County, Oragor
Plat No. 4, as record	rded in Klamath County, Oregon.
С С	and Aramash County, Oregon.
ጉ	
•	
SEP	
3	
8	
(IF SPACE INSUFFIC	IFNT CONTINUE DOCOMPTION
ogether with all and singular the tenements.	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)
appertaining;	IENI, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) hereditaments, and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise
The above named grantor retains a like u	one-half of the above described real property unto the grantee forever. Individed one-half of that same real property, and it is the intent and hereby is created an estate by the antipate is the intent and
is to this real property	individed one-half of that same real property unto the grantee forever. hereby is created an estate by the entirety between husband and wife
However, the actual consideration paid	for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ NONE f or includes other property or value given or promised which is ntence between the symbols 0 it not applied.
whole consideration (indicate which) 0 (m	t or includes other property or value given or promised -111
WITNESS grantor's hand this 3/	f or includes other property or value given or promised which is ntence between the symbols 0, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) lay of
IS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION OF APPLICABLE LAND LISE LAWS AND ADD	19 9B
FURE SUMMIC DD ACCOMPTING THING THE CONTO OUC LANG AND REL	STRAUDAS ON / MI / / ANA A
ANNING DEPARTMENT SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY (OR COUNTY GREATERE F PERCENA
ANNING DEPARTMENT SHULLO CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY (DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETER NITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS D S 30,930.	RMINE ANY
STATE OF GREGON C	COUNTRA COSTA
by	as acknowledged before me on
basans -	Sabring Coleton 1149454 51 1998
O Sabrina Overton	Actoria (
Milter 202 Hi Comm. \$106100c	Notor B. Litter and State
CONTRA COSTA COLIF.ORNIA	My commission expires June 14 CALLEORNIA
SEORGE E. PEREFRA	(198-215 STATE OF OFFICE
ALLENDER ADDRESS AND ALLENDER	STATE OF ORFCON
REMONT ONT TROPING	STATE OF UREGON,
REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Grantor's Name and Address	County ofKlamath
CREMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Granter's Mana and Address UZANNE M. PERFIDA	County of Ss.
REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Granter's Name and Address UZANNE M. PEREIRA 57 COLERIDGE TERPACE	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record
REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Grantor's Marmo and Address SUZANNE M. PEREIRA 57 COLERIDGE TERRACE REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 9th day of September and 0
REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Granter's Name and Address SUZANNE M. PEREIRA 57 COLERIDGE TERRACE REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Grantse's Name and Address	County of
REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Granter's Name and Address SUZANNE M. PEREIRA 57 COLERIDGE TERRACE REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Grantse's Name and Address recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): AMES K. PERRY, A PROF. CORD.	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 9th day of <u>September</u> , 1998, at 3:07 o'clock P.M., and recorded FOR in book/real/volume No. 2009
REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Granter's Name and Address SUZANNE M. PEREIRA 57 COLERIDGE TERRACE REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Grantse's Name and Address Grantse's Name and A	STATE OF OREGON, County of
REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Granter's Mame and Address SUZANNE M. PEREIRA 57 COLERIDGE TERRACE REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Granter's Name and Address recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): AMES K. PERRY, A PROF. CORP. 732 MT. DIABLO BLVD., #156 AFAYETTE, CALIFORNIA 94540	STATE OF OREGON, County of
REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Grantor's Mame and Address SUZANNE M. PEREIRA 57 COLERIDGE TERRACE REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Grantor's Name and Address Grantor's Name and Address Grantor's Name and Address Teconding return to (Name, Address, Zip): AMES K. PERRY, A PROF. CORP. 732 MT. DIABLO BLVD., #156 AFAYETTE, CALIFORNIA 94549 Provested otherwise and all but statements to Address	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED SPACE R
REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Grantor's Mame and Address SUZANNE M. PEREIRA 57 COLERIDGE TERRACE REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Grantae's Name and Address Teconding return to (Name, Address, Zip): AMES K. PERRY, A PROF. CORP. 732 MT. DIABLO BLVD., #156 AFAYETTE, CALIFORNIA 94549 requested otherwise send all fax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): EORGE E. PEREIRA	STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 9th day of <u>September</u> , 19.98, at 3:02 o'clock <u>P. M., and recorded</u> FOR in book/reel/volume No <u>M98</u> on page <u>33291</u> or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/recention No. (600)
REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Granter's Name and Address BUZANNE M. PEREIRA 57 COLERIDGE TERRACE REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Granter's Name and Address Fecording return to (Name, Address, Zip): AMES K. PERRY, A PROF. CORP. 732 MT. DIABLO BLVD., #156 AFAYETTE, CALIFORNIA 94549 Sequested otherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): EORGE E. PEREIRA 27. COLERIDGE TERRACE	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR
REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Grantor's Mame and Address BUZANNE M. PEREIRA 57 COLERIDGE TERRACE REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Granter's Name and Address recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): AMES K. PERRY, A PROF. CORP. 732 MT. DIABLO BLVD., #156 AFAYETTE, CALIFORNIA 94549 requested otherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): EORGE E. PEREIRA 57 COLERIDGE TERPACE	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR
REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Granter's Name and Address SUZANNE M. PEREIRA 57 COLERIDGE TERRACE REMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538 Grantse's Name and Address State Grantse's Name and Address	STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 9th day of <u>September</u> 1998, at 3:02 o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and recorded ron in book/reel/volume No <u>M98</u> on meconder's use page <u>33291</u> or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No66026, Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and cool of

i H

Ľ þ ••

11 14 1-

ee\$30.00